
BUS 55 SPED / PREK AM/PM
 

BUS: 55 AM - NMS and NHS
Vehicle: 55

TIME LOCATION
6:59 AM 85 Flat Swamp Rd
7:05 AM 89 Birch Hill Rd
7:08 AM 10 Boulder Creek Rd
7:14 AM 10 Dylan Dr
7:27 AM 11 Wendover Rd
7:27 AM 28 Grand Pl
7:30 AM Newtown Middle School
7:38 AM Newtown High School

8:03 AM 1 S Main St - driveway on Glover Ave
8:07 AM 46 West St
8:16 AM 46 Key Rock Rd
8:19 AM 85 Flat Swamp Rd

BUS: 55 AM - HOM & REED
Vehicle: 55

TIME LOCATION
7:54 AM 41 Berkshire Rd

8:25 AM 12 Jacklin Rd  
8:28 AM 20 Pepperidge Rd
8:37 AM 5 Blanches Walk - AM PREK
8:42 AM Head O'Meadow Elementary
8:56 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 55 PM - NHS and NMS then RIS/HOM
Vehicle: 55

TIME LOCATION
2:32 PM Newtown High School
2:45 PM Newtown Middle School
2:46 PM 28 Grand Pl
3:00 PM 11 Wendover Rd
3:00 PM 85 Flat Swamp Rd
3:07 PM 10 Boulder Creek Rd
3:13 PM 10 Dylan Dr
3:27 PM Reed Intermediate School  3:32 pm 

BUS: 55 PM - REED & HOM 
Vehicle: 55

TIME LOCATION
3:34 PM Reed Intermediate School



3:44 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:54 PM 46 West St
4:00 PM 46 Key Rock Rd
4:00 PM 52 Key Rock Rd - PM PREK
4:03 PM 12 Fieldstone Dr
4:09 PM 85 Flat Swamp Rd
4:12 PM 12 Jacklin Rd
4:13 PM 10 Karen Blvd - PM PREK

Trip Summary by Trip

4:17 PM 20 Pepperidge Rd
4:26 PM 1 S Main St - driveway on Glover Ave
4:32 PM 41 Berkshire Rd
4:40 PM The Learning Experience


	Exec_137_25d64704

